B&R Enclosures
Ausrack Cable Management
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Product Part Number Description RU
Width
(mm) To suit enclosure
Horizontal Cable Management

•	 Products are sold as complete units.
•	 Powdercoated textured matte black.
ORDERING GUIDE
Panels PanelsM
at
te
 B
la
ck
Fingers
3brenclosures.com.au
Cable Capacity
Cat5e Cat6 Cat6e Cat7 Fibre Power 10A Power 15A
Diameter (mm)# 5.6 6.3 8.4 7.6 3 7 8.5
Saturation* 50% 50% 50% 50% 60% 40% 40%
ARHCMF1U 31 25 14 17 129 16 11
ARHCMF2U 99 79 44 54 414 51 35
ARHCMF4U 227 179 101 123 947 116 79
ARPCMH1U 23 18 10 13 94 12 8
ARPCMH2U 46 36 20 26 188 24 16
ARPCMH1U100 46 36 20 26 188 24 16
ARVCMSxxU10 269 213 120 146 1125 138 94
ARVCMSxxU20 597 472 266 324 2495 306 208
ARPCMR2S 205 162 92 112 858 105 72
ARPCMR3S 431 340 192 234 1799 221 150
ARPCMR3D 1167 922 519 634 4877 598 405
Please Note: B&R Enclosures does not accept liability for any errors within the above table.
# These are nominal values for the OD of cable as sizes may vary.
* Recommended maximum cable saturation.
Ausrack Cable Management
Cable management systems and fingers
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Before using cable management After using Ausrack Plus cable management system
Which do you
prefer?
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au